
FREE ACTIVITIES
2-11 JULY

AGE
3-12

STORY PLAYGROUND

ALBANYLIBRARY.COM.AU       
221 YORK STREET     

 6820 3600

4TH    - MARITIME OCEAN EXPLORERS
STORIES, CRAFTS & SEA CREATURE FUN
11TH  - NATURE WALK & COLLAGE
JOIN US FOR A WALK, FORRAGE AND CRAFT

S C A N
ME TO
BOOK

AGE 
5-12

OLDER
KIDS  10TH  - LEGO CLUB AGE   6+

NAIDOC THEMED LEGO DESIGNS

 4TH  -   GAME NIGHT  AGE   12-25
MONTHLY YOUTH GAMES NIGHT

2ND    -  GAME ZONE
FUN BOARD GAMES AND NINTENDO
3RD    -  KIDS DO YOGA
FUN YOGA POSES AND RELAXATION
9TH    - NAIDOC DESIGN SHRINKIES
JOIN US FOR A WALK, FORRAGE AND CRAFT

10:30am

10:30am

5-7pm

4-5pm


